Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #SS125T14, Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped Adjustable
Type Scoring 125mm Dia x 12x2T ATB, 12 Deg, 20mm
Bore, Scoring Set
Thank you for shopping with us! Used on panel saws and sliding table saws
with separate scoring units for chip-free cuts on both sides of the material.
Adjustable scoring sets consist of two 12-tooth saw blades with shims to
adjust the kerf width (2.8mm to 3.6mm). Used in combination with our
industrial saw blades '6' series only. (Example: #614721, 616961, etc). Note:
Due to many different scoring machine sizes (particularly arbor sizes), it is
advisable to measure both the scoring and the main blades that are presently
on your machine (diameter, bore, kerf, etc).
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Diameter 125 mm
Bore 20 mm
Grind ATB
Hook Angle 12 deg
Kerf 2.8 to 3.6 mm (.110 to .142 in)
Machine Griggio
Plate .07 in (x2) / 2mm(x2)
Teeth 12x2
Note --